12
Motorized Dampers
MODEL ND MODEL ND-RSD
Old Fashion
Reliability With
NEW State of the
Art Technology
ND SERIES DAMPERS

•  Low Leakage
•  Simple 3-wire Hook-up
•  Motor is always mounted on
second dimension specified
Model List Price Model List Price
DBA-6" $26 .00 DBA-16" $50 .00
DBA-8" $28 .00 DBA-18" $52 .00
DBA-10" $32 .00 DBA-20" $54 .00
DBA-12" $38 .00 DBA-22" $56 .00
DBA-14" $49 .00 DBA-24" $58 .00
Options
To purchase these items separately, add $100 .00
ND-SRE 24V Spring Return w/end switch Add $250 .00
ND-SRE 120 120V Spring Return w/end switch Add $250 .00
ND-TF24 18" lbs Spring Return Add $375 .00
ND-TF120 120V 18" lbs Spring Return Add $400 .00
ND-LF24 24V Spring Return 35" lbs Add $400 .00
ND-LF120 120V Spring Return 35" lbs Add $425 .00
ND-LM24SR-T Modulating Motor Add $275 .00
ND-LM24-T 45 in . lbs . motor 24volt Add $250 .00
ND-MA15S 15 Second Motor Add $25 .00
S1A End Switch (for ND only) List $150 .00
ND-L 5/8" round shaft-no motor Deduct $30 .00
ND-MQ Manual Quadrant-No motor Deduct $35 .00